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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 101 2:43.00Inniger, Mary R

1:20.91 39.75

HVP-MI 122 2:45.67Vaughn, Amelia A

38.05 43.13 42.83 41.66

BA-MI 123 2:50.64Holloway, Sophie B

37.82 43.77 45.59 43.46

HVP-MI 124 2:51.34Brennan, Vivian G

40.38 43.32 44.06 43.58

HVP-MI 125 3:03.67Huhn, Abby L

40.50 45.44 52.66 45.07

HVP-MI 126 3:04.75Flatt, Morgan L

41.68 46.21 1:36.86

HVP-MI 107 3:28.06Koppin, Evelyn D

48.53 53.11 53.71 52.71

BA-MI  98 3:43.24White, Hailey I

50.03 57.10 58.76 57.35

DCAC-MI  99 3:48.02Schoenherr, Sylvia K

1:57.55

Torpedoes-MI 1110 4:08.62Brantley, Gabrielle M

50.36 1:05.06 1:05.01 1:08.19

BA-MI 1011 4:30.87Maciag, Kensley C

1:06.10 1:09.84 1:10.28 1:04.65

Torpedoes-MI  6--- DQMartoral, Melody

57.53 57.86

DCAC-MI  8--- DQVanDragt, Lauren M

1:05.74 1:04.25

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 2:33.89Schulze, Harper

36.85 40.18 39.94 36.92

BA-MI 122 2:34.51Cron, Alex K

35.97 39.79 40.59 38.16

Torpedoes-MI 123 2:50.24Mctaw, Hayden L

38.86 44.32 44.73 42.33

HVP-MI 124 3:12.20Day, Ethan M

45.98 49.66 49.83 46.73

Torpedoes-MI  85 3:21.72Ghanem, Ibrahim

52.17 48.30

Torpedoes-MI  96 3:22.86Ramani, Neel J

48.41 2:34.45

DCAC-MI 117 3:29.38Kalmbach, Chase A

47.20 56.64

HVP-MI 108 3:31.86Fondaw, Noah J

50.68 52.02

BA-MI 119 4:17.20Polenz, Nolan R

1:02.11 1:05.50 2:09.59

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 1:12.18Brown, Bailey M

35.24 36.94

HVP-MI 112 1:12.60Mayer, Corinne M

33.26 39.34

BA-MI 123 1:19.45Holloway, Sophie B

35.93 43.52

MON-MI 104 1:24.19Ruszczyk, Finley H

36.38 47.81

MON-MI 125 1:25.48Dowen, Ava M

41.98 43.50

HVP-MI  96 1:26.51Gorski, Nora E

39.76 46.75

HVP-MI 107 1:31.92Collar, Charlotte E

46.24 45.68

HVP-MI 108 1:37.37O'Connell, Scarlett J

46.69 50.68

MON-MI  99 1:40.36Beaton, Raeya H

49.69 50.67

BA-MI 1010 1:40.83Lenga, Alexis I

51.12 49.71

DCAC-MI 1011 1:43.50Jarboe, Katherine A

49.83 53.67

HVP-MI 1012 1:46.66Owen, Harper

DCAC-MI  913 1:48.07Schoenherr, Sylvia K

55.19 52.88

Torpedoes-MI  614 1:49.56Ghanem, Judy A

53.19 56.37

HVP-MI 1115 1:51.49Hunter, Lucy L

50.46 1:01.03

BA-MI  916 1:56.84White, Hailey I

DCAC-MI  917 2:00.95Korn, Evelyn R

52.12 1:08.83

BA-MI  918 2:01.04Smith, Annabelle E

DCAC-MI  619 2:08.48Ludlow, Lily W

58.00 1:10.48

DCAC-MI  720 2:13.06Schoenherr, Liz C

DCAC-MI  821 2:33.69VanDragt, Lauren M

1:06.03 1:27.66

BA-MI  9--- DQNielsen, Adeline M

DCAC-MI 11--- DQMcHugh, Cece J

45.37 43.78

BA-MI 10--- DQSobolevski, Eleanor M

42.67 53.30

HVP-MI  9--- DQMoore, River L

HVP-MI 12--- DQDemaray, Grace O

45.17 44.68

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:09.89Warren, Ronan R

31.96 37.93

BA-MI 112 1:19.12Sassanelli, Ben Z

38.67 40.45

DCAC-MI 123 1:20.80Kinra, Devan J

37.80 43.00

BA-MI 124 1:22.18Smith, Michael D

36.94 45.24

BA-MI 125 1:25.19Sjoquist, Kai K

39.72 45.47
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-MI  96 1:26.53Patel, Riaan D

41.67 44.86

HVP-MI 107 1:27.68Schulze, Hayden

44.92 42.76

HVP-MI  98 1:30.44Maravolo, Nathaniel J

44.11 46.33

HVP-MI  99 1:33.20O'Connell, Connor

45.77 47.43

MON-MI 1010 1:33.86Dowen, Evan M

42.31 51.55

BA-MI 1211 1:36.84Decker, Harrison W

41.90 54.94

DCAC-MI  912 1:38.23Thompson, Connor D

47.77 50.46

BA-MI 1113 1:41.80Cole, Christian W

45.56 56.24

DCAC-MI 1114 1:49.22Kalmbach, Chase A

54.16 55.06

DCAC-MI  815 1:53.11Gurtowsky, Ollie

DCAC-MI 1016 2:02.55Hanke, Evan J

DCAC-MI  817 2:07.81Bixler, Elliot L

1:03.87 1:03.94

BA-MI 1118 2:08.70Polenz, Nolan R

1:01.86 1:06.84

HVP-MI  819 2:19.37Collar, Leo P

HVP-MI 10--- DQDay, Greyson R

54.09 1:02.41

Torpedoes-MI  9--- DQMartoral, Ezekiel C

BA-MI 11--- DQJohnson, Maxwell C

55.38 51.26

Torpedoes-MI  9--- DQRamani, Neel J

47.26 1:22.47

 
Event 5  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 101 35.21Inniger, Mary R

BA-MI 122 35.30Holloway, Sophie B

MON-MI 103 35.92Ruszczyk, Finley H

HVP-MI 124 36.33Brennan, Vivian G

HVP-MI 125 44.98Demaray, Grace O

HVP-MI 106 49.70Koppin, Evelyn D

BA-MI 107 52.52Lenga, Alexis I

Torpedoes-MI 118 54.64Brantley, Gabrielle M

HVP-MI 119 55.28Hunter, Domenica L

DCAC-MI  910 56.29Korn, Evelyn R

Torpedoes-MI  611 56.52Ghanem, Judy A

BA-MI  912 1:01.06Nielsen, Adeline M

HVP-MI 1213 1:10.53Maher, Elsie J

DCAC-MI  914 1:13.01Coy, Sophia V

DCAC-MI  715 1:15.18Schoenherr, Liz C

HVP-MI  916 1:16.36Sherman, Emily/Emmy H

HVP-MI 10--- DQAdams, Ava V

HVP-MI  8--- DQCurtis, Charlie F

DCAC-MI  8--- DQKunkel, Evelyn

BA-MI 11--- DQKuehls, Ava G

Torpedoes-MI  6--- DQMartoral, Melody

HVP-MI 10--- DQMullett, Lyla D

DCAC-MI  8--- DQSmith, Devorah I

 
Event 6  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 30.14Warren, Ronan R

BA-MI 122 32.57Cron, Alex K

HVP-MI 113 33.13Maravolo, Thomas G

DCAC-MI 124 35.17O'Connor, Liam S

HVP-MI 125 38.71Day, Ethan M

HVP-MI 126 38.87Schulze, Harper

BA-MI 127 40.45Sjoquist, Kai K

HVP-MI  98 45.82Maravolo, Nathaniel J

BA-MI 129 45.91Decker, Harrison W

BA-MI 1110 48.14Cole, Christian W

HVP-MI  911 50.73O'Connell, Connor

HVP-MI 1012 53.68Day, Greyson R

HVP-MI 1013 58.64Fondaw, Noah J

DCAC-MI 1114 1:00.06Kalmbach, Chase A

DCAC-MI  915 1:01.09Sharma, Arvin

HVP-MI  816 1:07.78Filice, Jesse J

BA-MI 1117 1:09.66Polenz, Nolan R

Torpedoes-MI  918 1:19.42Martoral, Ezekiel C

HVP-MI  9--- DQMcGrath, Dominic P

DCAC-MI  8--- DQDuan, Jeremy J

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-MI 111 1:03.71Ghanem, Rokaia

30.17 33.54

HVP-MI 112 1:04.59Mayer, Corinne M

30.83 33.76

HVP-MI 123 1:05.88Vaughn, Amelia A

31.67 34.21

DCAC-MI 114 1:11.76Fleishans, Zoe K

34.72 37.04

BA-MI 125 1:14.24Mercatante, Sophia N

32.14 42.10

HVP-MI  96 1:15.78Gorski, Nora E

36.38 39.40

HVP-MI 107 1:16.17Collar, Charlotte E

DCAC-MI 118 1:16.53McHugh, Cece J

36.39 40.14

HVP-MI 129 1:16.58Huhn, Abby L

35.58 41.00

HVP-MI 1210 1:18.46Flatt, Morgan L

36.76 41.70

HVP-MI 1211 1:22.15Guirlinger, Molly F

37.13 45.02

BA-MI 1012 1:24.95Sobolevski, Eleanor M

38.09 46.86

HVP-MI 1013 1:26.95O'Connell, Scarlett J

HVP-MI 1014 1:31.25Owen, Harper

42.45 48.80
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 1215 1:32.06Musson, Rosie K

43.09 48.97

HVP-MI 1116 1:34.40Hunter, Domenica L

BA-MI 1117 1:35.49Kuehls, Ava G

45.68 49.81

DCAC-MI  918 1:36.48Schoenherr, Sylvia K

47.25 49.23

HVP-MI 1119 1:36.57Hunter, Lucy L

42.01 54.56

Torpedoes-MI  620 1:38.70Ghanem, Judy A

46.90 51.80

BA-MI  921 1:39.31White, Hailey I

DCAC-MI  922 1:41.94Korn, Evelyn R

49.95 51.99

Torpedoes-MI  623 1:48.69Martoral, Melody

50.84 57.85

HVP-MI  824 1:51.70Scherer, Declan L

50.02 1:01.68

BA-MI  925 1:55.26Smith, Annabelle E

52.89 1:02.37

HVP-MI  926 1:58.62Moore, River L

56.05 1:02.57

BA-MI 1027 1:58.97Maciag, Kensley C

HVP-MI  928 2:02.22Sherman, Emily/Emmy H

BA-MI  929 2:02.79Johnson, Adeline

56.76 1:06.03

HVP-MI 1030 2:03.25Mullett, Lyla D

HVP-MI 1231 2:04.65Maher, Elsie J

HVP-MI 1032 2:23.73Adams, Ava V

1:09.27 1:14.46

HVP-MI  733 2:30.67Moore, Phoebe R

1:09.92 1:20.75

HVP-MI  834 2:56.92Curtis, Charlie F

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:01.59Warren, Ronan R

30.02 31.57

BA-MI 122 1:02.21Cron, Alex K

30.58 31.63

DCAC-MI 123 1:05.31Kinra, Devan J

31.90 33.41

HVP-MI 124 1:05.69Schulze, Harper

32.05 33.64

BA-MI 115 1:06.25Sassanelli, Ben Z

31.96 34.29

BA-MI 126 1:06.99Smith, Michael D

31.63 35.36

HVP-MI 117 1:08.19Maravolo, Thomas G

32.88 35.31

DCAC-MI 128 1:08.30O'Connor, Liam S

32.89 35.41

Torpedoes-MI 129 1:09.60Mctaw, Hayden L

32.11 37.49

HVP-MI 1210 1:10.91Day, Ethan M

35.12 35.79

Torpedoes-MI  911 1:17.78Patel, Riaan D

BA-MI 1112 1:19.96Martin, Jack D

39.59 40.37

HVP-MI  913 1:20.58O'Connell, Connor

37.79 42.79

BA-MI 1214 1:22.35Decker, Harrison W

37.86 44.49

BA-MI 1115 1:25.84Johnson, Maxwell C

40.87 44.97

Torpedoes-MI  816 1:26.90Ghanem, Ibrahim

40.88 46.02

BA-MI 1117 1:27.83Cole, Christian W

40.55 47.28

DCAC-MI 1118 1:29.53Velazquez, Rafael A

HVP-MI 1019 1:29.88Day, Greyson R

44.69 45.19

BA-MI 1020 1:32.12Hodder, Evan S

41.56 50.56

DCAC-MI  921 1:34.09Sharma, Arvin

43.95 50.14

DCAC-MI  922 1:35.41Thompson, Connor D

44.66 50.75

Torpedoes-MI  923 1:36.18Martoral, Ezekiel C

45.79 50.39

DCAC-MI 1024 1:43.51Hanke, Evan J

BA-MI  925 1:47.80Mercatante, Dylan S

49.87 57.93

DCAC-MI  826 1:51.14Gurtowsky, Ollie

50.50 1:00.64

HVP-MI  827 1:52.53Collar, Leo P

53.03 59.50

HVP-MI  828 1:54.23Filice, Jesse J

53.20 1:01.03

BA-MI 1129 1:58.55Polenz, Nolan R

DCAC-MI  830 1:59.28Bixler, Elliot L

57.94 1:01.34

HVP-MI  931 2:15.43McGrath, Dominic P

1:02.19 1:13.24

DCAC-MI  832 2:28.31Duan, Jeremy J

 
Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 1:20.14Brown, Bailey M

37.91 42.23

Torpedoes-MI 112 1:29.14Ghanem, Rokaia

42.11 47.03

BA-MI 123 1:29.93Holloway, Sophie B

42.43 47.50

HVP-MI 124 1:31.04Brennan, Vivian G

44.64 46.40

MON-MI 125 1:38.00Dowen, Ava M

DCAC-MI 116 1:38.79McHugh, Cece J

47.31 51.48
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 107 1:41.28Ruszczyk, Finley H

47.99 53.29

HVP-MI 108 1:42.48Collar, Charlotte E

MON-MI  99 1:42.69Beaton, Raeya H

49.49 53.20

HVP-MI 1210 1:42.73Demaray, Grace O

49.12 53.61

BA-MI 1011 1:46.74Sobolevski, Eleanor M

50.36 56.38

HVP-MI 1012 1:49.31O'Connell, Scarlett J

52.08 57.23

DCAC-MI 1013 1:51.58Jarboe, Katherine A

54.34 57.24

HVP-MI 1014 1:54.37Owen, Harper

53.23 1:01.14

DCAC-MI  915 1:57.45Schoenherr, Sylvia K

57.14 1:00.31

HVP-MI 1116 2:10.02Hunter, Lucy L

1:02.33 1:07.69

DCAC-MI  717 2:29.90Schoenherr, Liz C

HVP-MI  818 2:32.80Scherer, Declan L

1:14.77 1:18.03

Torpedoes-MI 1119 2:40.26Brantley, Gabrielle M

HVP-MI  920 2:48.47Moore, River L

HVP-MI 12--- DQGuirlinger, Molly F

1:02.23 1:05.82

BA-MI 10--- DQMaciag, Kensley C

1:18.31 1:19.43

HVP-MI 10--- DQMullett, Lyla D

1:20.70 1:22.13

 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:25.52Warren, Ronan R

40.37 45.15

HVP-MI 102 1:30.16Schulze, Hayden

43.94 46.22

BA-MI 113 1:30.65Sassanelli, Ben Z

44.67 45.98

Torpedoes-MI 124 1:34.57Mctaw, Hayden L

44.48 50.09

HVP-MI 115 1:35.71Maravolo, Thomas G

46.46 49.25

BA-MI 126 1:38.38Sjoquist, Kai K

46.18 52.20

Torpedoes-MI  97 1:40.53Patel, Riaan D

DCAC-MI 118 1:40.65Velazquez, Rafael A

48.35 52.30

HVP-MI  99 1:43.85Maravolo, Nathaniel J

50.89 52.96

BA-MI 1110 1:47.86Martin, Jack D

50.59 57.27

MON-MI 1011 1:48.96Dowen, Evan M

52.48 56.48

Torpedoes-MI  912 1:53.73Ramani, Neel J

Torpedoes-MI  813 1:53.78Ghanem, Ibrahim

54.11 59.67

DCAC-MI  814 1:57.84Gurtowsky, Ollie

58.69 59.15

DCAC-MI 1115 2:43.15Hoffman, Grant W

HVP-MI 10--- DQFondaw, Noah J

1:04.56 1:14.23

DCAC-MI  8--- DQDuan, Jeremy J

 
Event 11  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 101 2:50.88Inniger, Mary R

36.79 45.34 45.89 42.86

Torpedoes-MI 112 2:51.05Ghanem, Rokaia

37.52 42.92 46.27 44.34

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 111 35.13Mayer, Corinne M

HVP-MI 122 36.09Vaughn, Amelia A

HVP-MI 123 39.10Huhn, Abby L

HVP-MI 124 40.36Flatt, Morgan L

HVP-MI  95 41.01Gorski, Nora E

BA-MI 126 41.52Mercatante, Sophia N

DCAC-MI 117 42.68Fleishans, Zoe K

HVP-MI 108 44.57Koppin, Evelyn D

HVP-MI 129 45.20Guirlinger, Molly F

HVP-MI 1010 45.22Collar, Charlotte E

HVP-MI 1211 45.34Demaray, Grace O

BA-MI 1212 45.89Musson, Rosie K

BA-MI  913 46.23Nielsen, Adeline M

MON-MI  914 46.60Beaton, Raeya H

HVP-MI 1015 46.67Owen, Harper

BA-MI 1016 48.64Lenga, Alexis I

BA-MI 1117 49.28Greer, Grace M

HVP-MI 1018 49.66O'Connell, Scarlett J

BA-MI  919 51.36White, Hailey I

DCAC-MI  920 51.60Coy, Sophia V

DCAC-MI  921 52.69Korn, Evelyn R

HVP-MI 1122 53.05Hunter, Lucy L

BA-MI  823 53.69Schkade, Irene A

BA-MI 1124 53.82Kuehls, Ava G

DCAC-MI  825 54.12VanDragt, Lauren M

DCAC-MI  8*26 54.26Smith, Devorah I

BA-MI  9*26 54.26Smith, Annabelle E

DCAC-MI  628 54.92Ludlow, Lily W

BA-MI  829 56.87Doane, Adalayh J

DCAC-MI  830 59.92Kunkel, Evelyn

HVP-MI 1231 1:01.23Maher, Elsie J

HVP-MI  932 1:02.19Sherman, Emily/Emmy H

HVP-MI  733 1:03.53Moore, Phoebe R

BA-MI  934 1:03.94Johnson, Adeline

HVP-MI  935 1:04.78Moore, River L

HVP-MI  836 1:11.01Scherer, Declan L

HVP-MI 1037 1:20.52Adams, Ava V



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:38 PM  12/9/2024  Page 5

DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 11--- DQHunter, Domenica L

Torpedoes-MI  6--- DQGhanem, Judy A

BA-MI 12--- DQHouhanisin, Joyce E

HVP-MI 10--- DQMullett, Lyla D

Torpedoes-MI  6--- DQMartoral, Melody

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 32.89Cron, Alex K

HVP-MI 112 35.95Maravolo, Thomas G

DCAC-MI 123 36.92O'Connor, Liam S

DCAC-MI 124 37.76Kinra, Devan J

BA-MI 125 38.36Smith, Michael D

BA-MI 116 39.21Sassanelli, Ben Z

HVP-MI 107 40.53Schulze, Hayden

HVP-MI  98 41.15Maravolo, Nathaniel J

DCAC-MI  99 44.87Thompson, Connor D

BA-MI 1110 44.93Johnson, Maxwell C

BA-MI 1111 45.14Martin, Jack D

HVP-MI  912 45.42O'Connell, Connor

BA-MI 1113 46.51Cole, Christian W

BA-MI 1014 49.66Hodder, Evan S

HVP-MI 1015 53.40Day, Greyson R

Torpedoes-MI  916 54.56Martoral, Ezekiel C

BA-MI 1217 54.58Dorsey, Tanner J

DCAC-MI 1018 55.81Hanke, Evan J

DCAC-MI  919 56.50Sharma, Arvin

BA-MI  920 59.31Mercatante, Dylan S

DCAC-MI  821 1:03.35Bixler, Elliot L

HVP-MI  822 1:03.70Collar, Leo P

DCAC-MI  823 1:06.63Layher, Dylan C

DCAC-MI  824 1:06.65Fahey, Oisíín M

DCAC-MI 1125 1:09.14Hoffman, Grant W

DCAC-MI  826 1:21.58Duan, Jeremy J

HVP-MI  9--- DQMcGrath, Dominic P

BA-MI 12--- DQDecker, Harrison W

DCAC-MI 11--- DQVelazquez, Rafael A

HVP-MI  8--- DQFilice, Jesse J

 
Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.34BA-MI

1) Cron, Alex K M12 2) Warren, Ronan R M12

3) Holloway, Sophie B W12 4) Sassanelli, Ben Z M11

32.98 37.31 33.09 28.96

A2 2:18.59DCAC-MI

1) O'Connor, Liam S M12 2) Brown, Bailey M W12

3) Inniger, Mary R W10 4) Hiltz, Gus J M11

42.12 32.00 1:04.47

B3 2:22.68HVP-MI

1) Schulze, Harper M12 2) Schulze, Hayden M10

3) Maravolo, Thomas G M11 4) Day, Ethan M M12

36.53 42.14 34.14 29.87

A4 2:24.46HVP-MI

1) Huhn, Abby L W12 2) Mayer, Corinne M W11

3) Vaughn, Amelia A W12 4) Brennan, Vivian G W12

34.57 31.49

A5 2:47.03Torpedoes-MI

1) Ghanem, Ibrahim M8 2) Patel, Riaan D M9

3) Ghanem, Rokaia W11 4) Brantley, Gabrielle M W11

31.47 42.76

B6 2:48.32DCAC-MI

1) Thompson, Connor D M9 2) Ludlow, Avery T W10

3) Kinra, Devan J M12 4) Fleishans, Zoe K W11

55.98 36.26 43.85 32.23

B7 2:48.62BA-MI

1) Smith, Michael D M12 2) Sjoquist, Kai K M12

3) Cole, Christian W M11 4) Decker, Harrison W M12

38.30 43.71 52.59 34.02

C8 3:04.08DCAC-MI

1) Kalmbach, Chase A M11 2) McHugh, Cece J W11

3) Fealy, Owen H M11 4) Jarboe, Katherine A W10

48.18 53.69 38.10 44.11

C9 3:10.52BA-MI

1) Dorsey, Tanner J M12 2) Sobolevski, Eleanor M W10

3) Lenga, Alexis I W10 4) Mercatante, Sophia N W12

55.03 28.29

E10 3:18.11HVP-MI

1) Koppin, Evelyn D W10 2) Owen, Harper W10

3) Collar, Charlotte E W10 4) Sherman, Emily/Emmy H W9

46.30 52.59 45.39 53.83

D11 3:22.42HVP-MI

1) Fondaw, Noah J M10 2) O'Connell, Connor M9

3) Day, Greyson R M10 4) Filice, Jesse J M8

47.64 48.87 1:45.91

D12 3:34.13BA-MI

1) Houhanisin, Joyce E W12 2) Greer, Grace M W11

3) Martin, Jack D M11 4) Polenz, Nolan R M11

50.92 56.69 1:46.52

F13 3:34.50BA-MI

1) Nielsen, Adeline M W9 2) Kuehls, Ava G W11

3) Smith, Annabelle E W9 4) Maciag, Kensley C W10

52.83 51.24 1:01.67 48.76

G14 3:47.73DCAC-MI

1) Coy, Sophia V W9 2) Schoenherr, Sylvia K W9

3) Korn, Evelyn R W9 4) Zurcher, Eloise M W8

53.52 48.85 1:07.94 57.42

G15 4:08.67BA-MI

1) Schkade, Irene A W8 2) Doane, Adalayh J W8

3) Mercatante, Dylan S M9 4) Johnson, Adeline W9

56.73 1:00.81 1:15.52 55.61

E16 4:27.54DCAC-MI

1) VanDragt, Lauren M W8 2) Bixler, Elliot L M8

3) Hanke, Evan J M10 4) Schoenherr, Liz C W7

58.68 1:14.66 2:14.20

B--- DQTorpedoes-MI

1) Ghanem, Judy A W6 2) Ramani, Neel J M9

3) Martoral, Ezekiel C M9 4) Martoral, Melody W6

1:04.73 47.87 58.70 41.37



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:38 PM  12/9/2024  Page 6

DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQHVP-MI

1) Moore, River L W9 2) O'Connell, Scarlett J W10

3) Gorski, Nora E W9 4) Maravolo, Nathaniel J M9

1:18.00 34.49

E--- DQBA-MI

1) Johnson, Maxwell C M11 2) White, Hailey I W9

3) Musson, Rosie K W12 4) Hodder, Evan S M10

57.58 49.84 47.88 38.54

F--- DQDCAC-MI

1) Layher, Dylan C M8 2) Hoffman, Grant W M11

3) Ludlow, Lily W W6 4) Smith, Devorah I W8

1:01.65 1:16.96 1:27.40 50.15

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 5:59.58Brown, Bailey M

33.07 35.75 37.07 36.79

36.72 37.15 36.61 37.25

35.56 33.61

HVP-MI 112 6:19.15Mayer, Corinne M

32.96 36.39 38.37 39.01

39.08 38.22 38.81 39.11

39.12 38.08

HVP-MI 123 6:31.43Vaughn, Amelia A

34.61 39.88 40.57 39.36

39.23 40.85 40.51 39.49

39.48 37.45

Torpedoes-MI 114 6:41.24Ghanem, Rokaia

33.29 40.78 41.32 42.23

41.01 41.56 41.47 43.49

39.71 36.38

HVP-MI 125 6:45.72Brennan, Vivian G

38.11 40.37 41.48 41.64

41.42 41.21 41.65 40.53

40.78 38.53

MON-MI 126 6:56.84Dowen, Ava M

DCAC-MI 107 6:59.75Ludlow, Avery T

36.08 41.81 42.12

43.69

39.03

DCAC-MI 118 7:06.71Fleishans, Zoe K

38.37 43.66 43.89 43.50

43.18 43.72 45.06 43.53

41.74 40.06

HVP-MI  99 7:23.53Gorski, Nora E

HVP-MI 1210 7:25.17Flatt, Morgan L

HVP-MI 1211 7:38.59Huhn, Abby L

BA-MI 1012 8:13.42Sobolevski, Eleanor M

41.12 49.23 50.89 51.38

50.65 52.22 50.06 50.48

50.57 46.82

Torpedoes-MI 1113 10:58.63Brantley, Gabrielle M

49.91 1:00.14 1:08.68 1:08.20

1:11.42 1:10.56 1:09.33 1:04.70

2:15.69

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 6:15.83Schulze, Harper

32.64 36.61 37.83 38.34

38.58 38.51 39.35 39.37

38.25 36.35

Torpedoes-MI 122 6:46.80Mctaw, Hayden L

33.89 40.42 41.79 42.94

41.72 42.09 42.81 41.45

41.17 38.52

HVP-MI 123 7:12.50Day, Ethan M

39.63 42.61 43.56 44.23

44.22 44.65 44.12 44.35

44.18 40.95

HVP-MI 104 7:26.67Schulze, Hayden

40.58 43.50 44.89 44.98

46.03 46.33 46.90 45.87

45.45 42.14

Torpedoes-MI  95 7:30.20Patel, Riaan D

38.57 45.11 46.08 46.05

46.85 46.71 47.18 46.94

45.77 40.94

MON-MI 106 7:34.15Dowen, Evan M

40.31 45.22 45.46 45.90

47.29 46.43 45.51 47.50

46.27 44.26

Torpedoes-MI  97 8:12.96Ramani, Neel J

42.40 49.29 50.03 53.15

48.65 50.67 52.05 50.37

1:36.35

Torpedoes-MI  88 8:19.93Ghanem, Ibrahim

44.79 53.26 49.83 51.17

46.63 53.04 52.32 1:43.78

45.11

 
Event 19  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 4:47.54Gostlin, Claire S

30.54 34.02 37.50 36.34

40.77 40.54 34.47 33.36

DCAC-MI 132 5:28.65Jahnke, Alice H

35.03 42.56 42.58 45.43

43.56 45.95 36.93 36.61

Torpedoes-MI 143 5:38.73Mctaw, Hazel V

33.67 43.23 43.42 42.67

47.93 49.64 39.19 38.98

Torpedoes-MI 144 6:00.98Lewis, Mia E

42.58 53.17 42.00 42.64

51.88 50.49 40.70 37.52
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 19  Girls 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-MI 135 6:22.36Moore, Joi L

38.63 49.05 47.80 47.25

58.41 55.85 1:25.37

Torpedoes-MI 136 6:42.20Cross, Sydney J

43.75 57.53

56.30 45.02 43.38

 
Event 20  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 151 4:58.92Hay, Jayce

30.92 34.96 39.51 38.91

41.73 42.65 35.55 34.69

HVP-MI 142 7:07.05Malik, Chase R

42.88 1:07.31

54.29 57.43 47.21 46.10

 
Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 131 2:27.18Beaton, Karis F

34.07 37.76 37.64 37.71

DCAC-MI 142 2:30.79Skiles, Sadie R

34.82 38.10 39.69 38.18

Torpedoes-MI 143 2:40.18Mctaw, Hazel V

36.63 40.93 42.74 39.88

DCAC-MI 134 2:40.96Carroll, Stella L

37.64 40.98 41.80 40.54

Torpedoes-MI 145 2:45.56Lewis, Mia E

38.69 41.87 43.33 41.67

Torpedoes-MI 136 3:02.25Moore, Joi L

41.00 47.01 48.34 45.90

Torpedoes-MI 137 3:10.50Cross, Sydney J

42.91 48.08

HVP-MI 118 3:25.86Haines, Zoey E

48.00 52.33 53.42 52.11

 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 2:42.67Jarboe, Liam J

37.03 40.87 42.12 42.65

DCAC-MI 132 2:52.74Messer, Ben D

39.11 43.11 43.58 46.94

 
Event 23  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 131 30.41Inniger, Emily D

HVP-MI 132 30.99Rickens, Jovie I

Torpedoes-MI 143 31.00Mctaw, Hazel V

DCAC-MI 134 31.41Ganas, Brooke A

DCAC-MI 135 31.54Jahnke, Alice H

BA-MI 136 35.20Moore, Abby A

DCAC-MI 137 35.64Wiseley, Greta L

BA-MI 138 35.70Chappel, Quinn K

GPG-MI 129 42.65Uhl, Meera J

BA-MI 1310 46.42Havely, Isabella M

HVP-MI 1111 47.84Haines, Zoey E

BA-MI 1312 49.97Voelker, Izze G

DCAC-MI 1013 53.31Stevenson, Rose E

 
Event 24  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 151 25.88Hay, Jayce

DCAC-MI 132 29.66Stevenson, Jacob G

BA-MI 133 31.69Hickman, Tate J

BA-MI 134 34.34Teper, Trent G

HVP-MI 145 34.42Acrich, Ari E

DCAC-MI 136 36.20Purman, Jason G

HVP-MI 137 37.63Cazan-London, Daniel I

BA-MI 138 39.07Timney, Jake R

 
Event 25  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 57.39Gostlin, Claire S

27.85 29.54

MON-MI 132 58.30Beaton, Karis F

28.11 30.19

DCAC-MI 133 59.09Inniger, Emily D

28.40 30.69

BA-MI 134 1:05.59Chappel, Quinn K

31.22 34.37

Torpedoes-MI 145 1:06.05Lewis, Mia E

31.09 34.96

HVP-MI 136 1:06.60Fenner, Madison E

30.99 35.61

HVP-MI 137 1:06.77Rickens, Jovie I

32.97 33.80

DCAC-MI 138 1:10.04Wiseley, Greta L

34.03 36.01

DCAC-MI 139 1:11.26Kinra, Anya M

34.43 36.83

Torpedoes-MI 1310 1:16.73Cross, Sydney J

36.09 40.64

GPG-MI 1211 1:17.05Uhl, Meera J

37.51 39.54

HVP-MI 1112 1:19.30Haines, Zoey E

38.12 41.18

BA-MI 1413 1:24.66Egan, Cassidy M

39.93 44.73

BA-MI 1314 1:30.89Voelker, Izze G

41.46 49.43

BA-MI 1315 1:33.22Havely, Isabella M

DCAC-MI 1016 1:38.07Stevenson, Rose E

46.06 52.01

BA-MI 13--- DQMoore, Abby A

34.21 36.99

Torpedoes-MI 13--- DQMoore, Joi L

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 151 58.64Smith, Andrew J

28.02 30.62

BA-MI 132 1:00.33Hickman, Tate J

29.20 31.13
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 123 1:02.51Jarboe, Liam J

30.28 32.23

BA-MI 134 1:07.42Teper, Trent G

32.44 34.98

DCAC-MI 135 1:08.55Messer, Ben D

32.58 35.97

HVP-MI 146 1:10.06Malik, Chase R

33.20 36.86

HVP-MI 147 1:10.73Acrich, Ari E

34.84 35.89

DCAC-MI 138 1:10.93Purman, Jason G

35.92 35.01

BA-MI 139 1:15.03Timney, Jake R

35.47 39.56

HVP-MI 1310 1:16.65Cazan-London, Daniel I

35.68 40.97

 
Event 27  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 141 1:13.74Skiles, Sadie R

34.66 39.08

DCAC-MI 132 1:15.95Jahnke, Alice H

36.47 39.48

MON-MI 133 1:19.49Beaton, Karis F

37.11 42.38

Torpedoes-MI 144 1:25.44Mctaw, Hazel V

40.02 45.42

HVP-MI 135 1:26.18Maravolo, Madeline K

40.20 45.98

HVP-MI 136 1:27.12Fenner, Madison E

41.17 45.95

Torpedoes-MI 147 1:29.34Lewis, Mia E

Torpedoes-MI 138 1:33.46Cross, Sydney J

43.71 49.75

BA-MI 139 1:38.55Chappel, Quinn K

45.39 53.16

Torpedoes-MI 1310 1:41.74Moore, Joi L

48.99 52.75

BA-MI 1311 1:49.12Baldwin, Savannah T

51.30 57.82

 
Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 151 1:19.97Smith, Andrew J

38.55 41.42

BA-MI 132 1:19.98Hickman, Tate J

38.57 41.41

BA-MI 133 1:28.99Teper, Trent G

42.78 46.21

DCAC-MI 134 1:29.36Purman, Jason G

43.26 46.10

HVP-MI 145 1:42.68Acrich, Ari E

49.55 53.13

 
Event 29  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 30.67Gostlin, Claire S

MON-MI 132 31.05Beaton, Karis F

DCAC-MI 133 33.48Ganas, Brooke A

HVP-MI 134 34.83Maravolo, Madeline K

DCAC-MI 135 36.55Carroll, Stella L

BA-MI 136 36.87Moore, Abby A

BA-MI 137 37.14Chappel, Quinn K

DCAC-MI 138 38.14Wiseley, Greta L

DCAC-MI 139 40.97Kinra, Anya M

GPG-MI 1210 43.22Uhl, Meera J

BA-MI 1311 44.18Baldwin, Savannah T

HVP-MI 1112 45.45Haines, Zoey E

BA-MI 1413 49.98Egan, Cassidy M

DCAC-MI 1014 53.44Stevenson, Rose E

BA-MI 1315 56.15Voelker, Izze G

 
Event 30  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 151 28.35Hay, Jayce

DCAC-MI 132 34.33Stevenson, Jacob G

DCAC-MI 123 34.83Jarboe, Liam J

BA-MI 134 35.72Hickman, Tate J

BA-MI 135 37.50Teper, Trent G

HVP-MI 136 38.75Cazan-London, Daniel I

DCAC-MI 137 38.76Messer, Ben D

HVP-MI 148 39.69Acrich, Ari E

BA-MI 139 41.15Timney, Jake R

HVP-MI 1410 42.49Malik, Chase R

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 131 2:39.48Inniger, Emily D

33.56 40.57 42.29 43.06

HVP-MI 132 2:43.81Rickens, Jovie I

35.10 40.87 44.71 43.13

DCAC-MI 133 3:01.30Carroll, Stella L

40.35 48.14 47.14 45.67

 
Event 33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.38DCAC-MI

1) Smith, Ezra R M14 2) Jahnke, Alice H W13

3) Inniger, Emily D W13 4) Jarboe, Liam J M12

33.58 33.95 30.38 27.47

A2 2:11.19BA-MI

1) Chappel, Quinn K W13 2) Hickman, Tate J M13

3) Teper, Trent G M13 4) Smith, Andrew J M15

35.23 34.70 35.78 25.48

A3 2:12.03HVP-MI

1) Maravolo, Madeline K W13 2) Gostlin, Claire S W13

3) Rickens, Jovie I W13 4) Fenner, Madison E W13

34.93 32.77 30.59 33.74
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:16.20Torpedoes-MI

1) Moore, Joi L W13 2) Lewis, Mia E W14

3) Mctaw, Hazel V W14 4) Mctaw, Hayden L M12

35.49 40.42 30.79 29.50

B5 2:16.21DCAC-MI

33.10 34.25 35.38 33.48

C6 2:44.93DCAC-MI

1) Carroll, Stella L W13 2) Messer, Ben D M13

3) Wiseley, Greta L W13 4) Purman, Jason G M13

53.27 45.61 34.80 31.25

B7 2:49.68HVP-MI

1) Cazan-London, Daniel I M13 2) Acrich, Ari E M14

3) Malik, Chase R M14 4) Haines, Zoey E W11

42.51 47.15 55.51 24.51

B8 2:57.70BA-MI

1) Moore, Abby A W13 2) Timney, Jake R M13

3) Baldwin, Savannah T W13 4) Egan, Cassidy M W14

36.86 46.91 56.29 37.64

 
Event 35  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 18:36.61Okopny, Alison A

29.60 32.18 33.28 33.61

2:14.48 34.33 34.03 34.31

34.03 34.11 34.42 35.25

34.84 34.33 35.11 33.93

33.98 34.75 34.61 34.01

34.15 34.11 33.96 34.16

34.08 33.98 33.82 33.62

33.40 32.14

HVP-MI 132 18:44.67Gostlin, Claire S

31.30 34.22 34.42 34.19

2:19.41 34.57 34.81 34.93

34.57 34.58 34.29 34.17

34.74 34.51 34.00 33.93

34.06 34.15 33.98 34.24

33.86 33.78 33.98 33.88

34.16 33.71 34.02 33.77

32.68 31.81

CW-MI 143 19:03.03El-Koudsi, Maria

30.38 33.62 34.22 34.72

2:19.90 35.06 34.52 1:09.68

34.76 33.75

35.08 34.54 34.54 33.64

35.69 34.48 35.40

34.99 34.35 35.60

34.96 34.70

35.00 1:09.04

BA-MI 174 19:16.81Hayosh, Millie M

31.37 34.13 35.16 35.18

2:21.55 35.55 35.73 35.32

35.38 35.25 35.57 35.55

35.66 35.38 35.37 35.63

35.68 35.30 35.38 35.28

35.20 35.73 35.15 35.16

34.80 34.99 34.74 34.63

34.06 32.93

CW-MI 145 19:41.00Griffith, Erica L

31.96 34.69 35.48 35.82

36.21 35.64 36.33 35.84

35.60 36.05 35.99 36.22

36.40 35.87 35.71 36.77

36.14 36.62 35.85 36.49

36.39 35.95 36.22 35.66

36.52 35.99 35.76 36.49

36.43 35.68 36.61 34.65 32.97

CW-MI 176 19:42.29Bellard, Gillian L

32.78 35.15 34.97 35.57

1:47.04 36.03 36.25 35.83

36.14 35.89 35.65 35.89

36.01 35.95 36.07 35.40

35.89 35.96 36.24 36.25

36.36 36.35 36.69 36.47

36.19 36.52 36.43 35.89

35.99 35.77 34.67

HVP-MI 137 20:16.39Fenner, Madison E

31.97 35.42 36.09 36.85

1:50.78 37.52 37.18 37.40

36.64 37.83 37.25 37.72

37.57 37.01 37.43 37.15

37.50 37.35 37.48 37.40

37.48 37.52 37.64 37.42

37.66 36.89 36.59 36.93

36.58 35.82 34.32

CW-MI 188 20:24.63Nadgauda, Rutaja

32.47 35.75 36.62 36.43

36.93 37.18 37.23 37.74

37.40 37.61 38.22 37.79

37.99 36.77 37.10 37.73

37.10 37.35 37.58 37.99

36.57 37.79 37.90 37.49

37.64 37.26 36.39 37.79

37.39 37.60 38.25 37.14 34.44

DCAC-MI 139 20:38.11Inniger, Emily D

32.44 36.57 37.31 37.28

37.03 37.76 37.89 37.29

37.68 37.30 37.81 38.24

37.22 38.45 37.86 37.77

37.40 38.64 37.24 38.95

37.55 37.31 38.55 36.80

37.43 38.65 37.98 38.48

38.33 36.87 38.37 37.30 36.36
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 35  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 1310 20:45.22Ganas, Brooke A

33.11 36.45 37.77 37.65

37.75 37.91 37.89 38.18

38.13 38.38 38.43 38.36

38.21 38.08 38.01 38.07

37.68 37.66 38.11 37.51

37.76 37.32 37.83 38.07

38.48 37.88 38.11 38.39

39.03 38.18 38.36 37.74 34.73

DCAC-MI 1311 20:45.71Jahnke, Alice H

32.88 36.87 37.68 37.54

37.74 38.33 37.62 38.13

38.28 38.20 38.42 38.44

38.52 38.04 37.67 38.14

38.57 36.68 38.34 37.52

38.32 38.17 37.88 39.26

37.98 38.58 39.63 37.96

38.10 39.00 37.75 36.35 33.12

HVP-MI 1312 20:46.12Maravolo, Madeline K

33.52 37.32 38.01 37.27

37.52 38.02 37.43 37.83

37.94 37.74 38.72 37.50

37.42 38.30 37.69 38.18

38.11 38.62 38.06 37.90

38.44 37.74 38.61 38.53

38.87 38.04 38.99 38.39

37.46 38.34 37.50 36.93 35.18

CW-MI 1313 21:22.67Liu, Janelle J

34.25 37.78 38.66 39.25

39.28 39.40 38.99 39.29

39.45 39.14 40.05 39.48

39.00 39.14 39.13 39.31

38.75 38.84 38.66 38.73

38.75 38.89 39.16 39.27

39.14 39.73 39.34 39.90

39.34 39.45 38.51 38.04 36.57

HVP-MI 1314 22:12.59Rickens, Jovie I

33.99 39.02 39.53 39.39

40.45 39.19 39.15 40.96

40.35 40.05 40.37 41.23

40.68 40.84 40.64 40.85

41.00 41.03 41.32 41.07

41.31 41.53 41.53 41.12

40.23 41.20 40.89 41.66

41.00 40.84 40.84 40.12 39.21

 
Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 141 18:07.48Martens, Gavin B

29.00 32.10 32.87 33.14

33.20 32.80 32.97 32.97

32.84 32.87 32.80 33.33

33.94 32.89 32.70 33.49

33.51 33.26 33.09 33.22

33.17 33.53 33.29 33.25

33.09 33.51 33.78 33.60

33.42 33.34 32.58 32.57 31.36

CW-MI 132 18:18.54McCammon, Reed Z

29.21 32.49 33.14 33.04

33.07 33.18 33.24 33.09

33.46 33.31 33.11 33.48

33.49 33.40 33.33 33.75

33.82 34.20 33.64 33.57

34.02 33.64 33.66 33.92

33.93 33.88 33.87 33.57

33.20 33.43 33.98 32.96 31.46

CW-MI 123 18:23.33Dunbar, Charlie J

29.43 32.69 33.17 33.34

33.29 33.97 33.81 34.14

33.56 33.34 33.72 33.83

34.05 33.95 33.92 34.37

34.00 33.80 33.52 33.54

33.66 33.93 34.09 34.08

33.80 33.59 33.80 33.83

33.25 32.64 33.59 32.26 31.37

DCAC-MI 144 18:37.46Smith, Ezra R

28.68 31.44 32.85 33.04

33.64 34.32 33.92 33.81

34.58 33.61 33.81 34.79

34.71 34.99 33.44 34.66

34.50 35.24 34.23 34.82

34.38 34.98 34.14 34.90

34.64 35.35 34.22 33.85

33.95 34.87 33.60 33.19 30.31

DCAC-MI 145 19:04.27McCarthy, Graham M

28.78 32.42 33.15 33.53

34.02 34.10 34.17 34.86

35.45 35.56 35.01 35.05

35.14 35.41 34.93 35.48

34.83 35.74 35.15 35.56

35.49 35.20 35.56 35.08

35.31 35.29 35.41 35.45

34.92 35.52 35.44 34.79 32.47
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 166 19:09.79Coy, Lucas R

31.79 33.76 34.38 34.84

35.52 35.45 35.47 36.09

35.33 34.46 35.63 36.16

35.47 33.91 35.95 34.49

34.78 35.25 35.16 35.50

35.44 35.46 35.46 35.06

34.68 34.71 34.61 34.11

34.27 35.92 34.63 33.68 32.37

CW-MI 147 21:43.69Schoenhals, Aaron L

33.53 37.08 38.29 39.18

39.59 39.26 39.71 40.73

40.59 40.08 39.55 40.46

40.57 40.10 40.29 40.07

40.67 40.85 39.70 41.17

40.48 39.61 40.36 41.60

39.74 40.28 38.72 39.81

39.32 39.41 39.37 37.37 36.15

 
Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-MI 111 2:39.39Ghanem, Rokaia

33.10 42.63 48.28 35.38

HVP-MI  92 3:06.54Gorski, Nora E

42.12 47.32 56.70 40.40

HVP-MI 103 3:22.93Collar, Charlotte E

56.84 41.43

HVP-MI 114 3:24.03Haines, Zoey E

48.28 53.47 1:00.31 41.97

DCAC-MI 115 3:42.67Saski, Annaliese C

35.58 42.08 48.38 1:36.63

DCAC-MI  96 3:49.26Schoenherr, Sylvia K

1:00.54 59.17 1:02.70 46.85

Torpedoes-MI  67 3:49.59Ghanem, Judy A

59.62 59.33 1:02.23 48.41

HVP-MI 108 3:54.60Koppin, Evelyn D

51.46 52.95 1:13.16 57.03

DCAC-MI  79 4:31.09Schoenherr, Liz C

2:15.17

 
Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 2:37.22Cron, Alex K

33.01 39.23 49.84 35.14

Torpedoes-MI 122 2:57.30Mctaw, Hayden L

54.56 35.73

Torpedoes-MI  93 3:09.97Patel, Riaan D

45.03 49.67 55.12 40.15

Torpedoes-MI  84 3:23.33Ghanem, Ibrahim

47.56 54.01 59.58 42.18

Torpedoes-MI  95 3:29.23Ramani, Neel J

1:49.26

HVP-MI 106 3:55.48Fondaw, Noah J

45.29

 
Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 2:53.38Brown, Bailey M

40.52 45.06 44.89 42.91

HVP-MI 112 3:02.41Mayer, Corinne M

41.01 47.39 46.58 47.43

Torpedoes-MI 113 3:10.41Ghanem, Rokaia

43.15 49.08 49.67 48.51

DCAC-MI 104 3:21.40Inniger, Mary R

46.89 51.33 52.98 50.20

MON-MI 125 3:31.23Dowen, Ava M

48.53 55.80 55.89 51.01

BA-MI 106 3:31.93Paquette, Reese L

48.32 56.41 55.55 51.65

HVP-MI 107 3:42.36O'Connell, Scarlett J

49.47 58.86 56.99 57.04

BA-MI 108 3:44.58Sobolevski, Eleanor M

49.42 59.28 57.65 58.23

DCAC-MI 109 3:48.91Jarboe, Katherine A

51.71 58.63 1:00.74 57.83

DCAC-MI  910 4:07.03Schoenherr, Sylvia K

57.47 1:02.83 1:04.30 1:02.43

Torpedoes-MI  911 4:47.61Ahmad, Serene

1:04.74 1:14.25

 
Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 3:06.37Warren, Ronan R

41.09 48.44 49.88 46.96

Torpedoes-MI 122 3:24.30Mctaw, Hayden L

44.93 53.71 52.38 53.28

Torpedoes-MI  93 3:33.15Patel, Riaan D

49.72 54.79 56.05 52.59

HVP-MI  94 3:46.12O'Connell, Connor

51.77 59.61 56.76 57.98

MON-MI 105 3:46.26Dowen, Evan M

52.70 57.99 1:00.09 55.48

Torpedoes-MI  96 4:08.38Ramani, Neel J

1:00.03 1:02.98 1:03.99 1:01.38

DCAC-MI  87 4:37.24Campbell, Michael P

1:03.39 1:12.19 1:11.53 1:10.13

 
Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 111 1:14.40Saski, Annaliese C

35.92 38.48

Torpedoes-MI 112 1:14.84Ghanem, Rokaia

34.99 39.85

DCAC-MI 103 1:17.57Inniger, Mary R

36.57 41.00

DCAC-MI 114 1:38.12Fleishans, Zoe K

46.81 51.31

HVP-MI 105 2:01.54Koppin, Evelyn D

55.12 1:06.42

Torpedoes-MI  66 2:19.18Ghanem, Judy A
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 10--- DQMullett, Lyla D

1:17.69 1:43.95

 
Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:13.78Warren, Ronan R

34.95 38.83

Torpedoes-MI  92 1:42.55Patel, Riaan D

Torpedoes-MI  83 1:48.77Ghanem, Ibrahim

51.36 57.41

Torpedoes-MI  94 1:50.62Ramani, Neel J

BA-MI 115 1:59.10Cole, Christian W

50.64 1:08.46

 
Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 111 29.10Mayer, Corinne M

DCAC-MI 112 30.51Saski, Annaliese C

BA-MI 123 31.29Holloway, Sophie B

HVP-MI 104 31.68Collar, Charlotte E

DCAC-MI 10*5 32.29Ludlow, Avery T

MON-MI 10*5 32.29Ruszczyk, Finley H

DCAC-MI 117 33.18Fleishans, Zoe K

HVP-MI  98 34.68Gorski, Nora E

BA-MI 10*9 36.07Sobolevski, Eleanor M

HVP-MI 11*9 36.07Haines, Zoey E

BA-MI 1011 36.28Lenga, Alexis I

HVP-MI 1012 36.77Hoffman, Nico S

BA-MI 1013 36.84Paquette, Reese L

HVP-MI 1014 38.04O'Connell, Scarlett J

BA-MI 1215 38.45Nicholson, Natalie M

BA-MI  816 38.72Paquette, Charli A

BA-MI 1117 38.96Greer, Grace M

MON-MI  918 39.39Beaton, Raeya H

HVP-MI 1119 39.54Hunter, Domenica L

BA-MI 1020 39.58Shettler, Quinn M

DCAC-MI 1021 39.65Jarboe, Katherine A

HVP-MI 1122 40.41Hunter, Lucy L

BA-MI 1123 40.54Kuehls, Ava G

BA-MI  924 42.54White, Hailey I

DCAC-MI 1125 42.66Makowsky, Ellie C

HVP-MI 1026 43.86Ham, Peyton J

BA-MI 1227 44.22Houhanisin, Joyce E

DCAC-MI  828 46.86Smith, Devorah I

DCAC-MI  629 46.96Ludlow, Lily W

BA-MI  830 47.27Schkade, Irene A

DCAC-MI 1131 47.46Gehrke, Aubree L

HVP-MI  832 48.68Scherer, Declan L

BA-MI  833 50.88Doane, Adalayh J

Torpedoes-MI  934 50.90Ahmad, Serene

HVP-MI 1235 51.32Maher, Elsie J

BA-MI  936 54.06Johnson, Adeline

HVP-MI  937 54.69Sherman, Emily/Emmy H

HVP-MI 1038 58.55Mullett, Lyla D

DCAC-MI  839 1:02.51Herendeen, Harper G

HVP-MI 1040 1:03.35Adams, Ava V

 
Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 28.00Cron, Alex K

DCAC-MI 112 29.11Hiltz, Gus J

BA-MI 113 29.51Sassanelli, Ben Z

DCAC-MI 114 33.43Kalmbach, Chase A

HVP-MI 125 34.67Jambeck, Noah C

HVP-MI  96 36.07O'Connell, Connor

BA-MI 117 36.13Martin, Jack D

HVP-MI 108 36.30Fondaw, Noah J

MON-MI 109 36.59Dowen, Evan M

DCAC-MI  910 37.30Thompson, Connor D

DCAC-MI 1111 37.57Velazquez, Rafael A

BA-MI 1112 39.68Johnson, Maxwell C

BA-MI 1113 40.06Cole, Christian W

DCAC-MI 1014 41.70Hanke, Evan J

BA-MI 1115 44.09Polenz, Nolan R

DCAC-MI  816 44.11Gurtowsky, Ollie

DCAC-MI  817 46.39Campbell, Michael P

HVP-MI  818 48.03Collar, Leo P

BA-MI 1219 52.32Dorsey, Tanner J

DCAC-MI  820 52.53Bixler, Elliot L

BA-MI  821 53.86Getsoian, Felix C

HVP-MI  922 57.85McGrath, Dominic P

DCAC-MI  823 1:00.53Layher, Dylan C

DCAC-MI  824 1:08.56Dootz, Arlo J

DCAC-MI  8--- DQBjorne, Max C

 
Event 45  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 37.43Brown, Bailey M

BA-MI 122 40.27Holloway, Sophie B

MON-MI 103 45.45Ruszczyk, Finley H

MON-MI  94 47.76Beaton, Raeya H

HVP-MI 105 48.17Collar, Charlotte E

BA-MI 106 48.23Paquette, Reese L

HVP-MI 117 49.73Haines, Zoey E

HVP-MI 108 50.80O'Connell, Scarlett J

BA-MI 109 51.11Lenga, Alexis I

BA-MI  810 53.67Paquette, Charli A

HVP-MI 1011 54.61Hoffman, Nico S

BA-MI  912 57.09White, Hailey I

BA-MI 1213 57.10Nicholson, Natalie M

DCAC-MI 1114 57.39Gehrke, Aubree L

BA-MI 1115 58.28Kuehls, Ava G

HVP-MI 1016 1:00.89Koppin, Evelyn D

HVP-MI 1117 1:00.90Hunter, Lucy L

DCAC-MI  718 1:03.68Schoenherr, Liz C

BA-MI  819 1:04.03Doane, Adalayh J

DCAC-MI  620 1:07.48Ludlow, Lily W

HVP-MI  821 1:07.93Scherer, Declan L

HVP-MI 1022 1:11.93Mullett, Lyla D

HVP-MI 1023 1:20.15Ham, Peyton J
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 45  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 10--- DQAdams, Ava V

HVP-MI 11--- DQHunter, Domenica L

HVP-MI  9--- DQSherman, Emily/Emmy H

DCAC-MI  8--- DQSmith, Devorah I

BA-MI  8--- DQSchkade, Irene A

 
Event 46  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 37.97Warren, Ronan R

BA-MI 112 40.94Sassanelli, Ben Z

DCAC-MI 113 45.57Velazquez, Rafael A

BA-MI 114 49.51Martin, Jack D

DCAC-MI 105 53.87Hanke, Evan J

DCAC-MI  96 55.24Thompson, Connor D

BA-MI 117 58.35Cole, Christian W

DCAC-MI  88 1:03.53Campbell, Michael P

BA-MI 119 1:08.81Polenz, Nolan R

HVP-MI  810 1:16.33Collar, Leo P

HVP-MI 11--- DQChevalier, Alex D

HVP-MI 12--- DQJambeck, Noah C

DCAC-MI  8--- DQBjorne, Max C

HVP-MI  9--- DQMcGrath, Dominic P

DCAC-MI  8--- DQDuan, Jeremy J

BA-MI  8--- DQGetsoian, Felix C

DCAC-MI  8--- DQGurtowsky, Ollie

 
Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 111 1:14.77Saski, Annaliese C

36.04 38.73

HVP-MI 112 1:18.61Mayer, Corinne M

37.39 41.22

BA-MI 123 1:20.69Holloway, Sophie B

38.25 42.44

MON-MI 104 1:22.03Ruszczyk, Finley H

39.63 42.40

HVP-MI  95 1:25.83Gorski, Nora E

42.59 43.24

BA-MI 106 1:30.94Sobolevski, Eleanor M

43.40 47.54

BA-MI 107 1:35.67Paquette, Reese L

45.39 50.28

HVP-MI 118 1:35.83Haines, Zoey E

45.69 50.14

HVP-MI 109 1:38.23Collar, Charlotte E

BA-MI  810 1:39.42Paquette, Charli A

BA-MI  911 1:43.04White, Hailey I

49.43 53.61

BA-MI 1012 1:44.33Lenga, Alexis I

51.64 52.69

HVP-MI 1013 1:44.69Koppin, Evelyn D

51.08 53.61

HVP-MI 1114 1:48.06Hunter, Lucy L

HVP-MI 1015 1:48.78Hoffman, Nico S

53.64 55.14

HVP-MI 1016 1:49.15Ham, Peyton J

53.06 56.09

DCAC-MI 1117 1:50.81Makowsky, Ellie C

54.36 56.45

Torpedoes-MI  618 1:52.70Ghanem, Judy A

BA-MI  819 2:00.64Schkade, Irene A

58.39 1:02.25

BA-MI  920 2:05.61Johnson, Adeline

56.21 1:09.40

HVP-MI 1221 2:06.85Maher, Elsie J

1:00.87 1:05.98

DCAC-MI 1122 2:07.24Gehrke, Aubree L

1:01.13 1:06.11

Torpedoes-MI  923 2:07.29Ahmad, Serene

1:02.90 1:04.39

HVP-MI 1024 2:09.40Mullett, Lyla D

1:03.78 1:05.62

HVP-MI 11--- DQHunter, Domenica L

53.13 1:02.98

HVP-MI  9--- DQSherman, Emily/Emmy H

1:06.48 1:12.42

HVP-MI 10--- DQAdams, Ava V

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:13.43Cron, Alex K

35.91 37.52

Torpedoes-MI 122 1:22.59Mctaw, Hayden L

39.08 43.51

BA-MI 113 1:23.19Sassanelli, Ben Z

40.65 42.54

MON-MI 104 1:33.58Dowen, Evan M

44.58 49.00

BA-MI 115 1:34.87Martin, Jack D

45.83 49.04

Torpedoes-MI  86 1:36.92Ghanem, Ibrahim

48.11 48.81

DCAC-MI  97 1:37.17Thompson, Connor D

44.88 52.29

DCAC-MI 118 1:37.58Kalmbach, Chase A

46.84 50.74

BA-MI 119 1:42.69Johnson, Maxwell C

49.97 52.72

BA-MI 1110 1:47.96Cole, Christian W

51.22 56.74

DCAC-MI 1011 1:58.53Hanke, Evan J

58.01 1:00.52

DCAC-MI  812 2:02.17Bixler, Elliot L

1:01.72 1:00.45

HVP-MI 1113 2:07.71Chevalier, Alex D

1:03.95 1:03.76

HVP-MI  814 2:15.38Collar, Leo P

1:05.46 1:09.92

DCAC-MI 1115 2:20.67Hoffman, Grant W
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI  916 2:55.84McGrath, Dominic P

1:24.92 1:30.92

BA-MI 11--- DQPolenz, Nolan R

HVP-MI  9--- DQO'Connell, Connor

49.40 58.04

 
Event 49  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 2:16.07Brown, Bailey M

32.44 35.37 35.41 32.85

HVP-MI 112 2:20.79Mayer, Corinne M

32.45 35.73 36.51 36.10

Torpedoes-MI 113 2:25.92Ghanem, Rokaia

31.98 37.68 39.19 37.07

DCAC-MI 104 2:33.36Ludlow, Avery T

35.31 39.68 39.99 38.38

DCAC-MI 115 2:35.60Fleishans, Zoe K

35.60 37.92

MON-MI 126 2:37.48Dowen, Ava M

35.52 40.64 41.13 40.19

HVP-MI  97 2:40.38Gorski, Nora E

38.46 40.87 41.48 39.57

MON-MI 108 2:42.73Ruszczyk, Finley H

36.35 41.75 43.62 41.01

BA-MI 109 3:02.92Sobolevski, Eleanor M

38.88 48.40 49.59 46.05

HVP-MI 1010 3:09.39O'Connell, Scarlett J

39.64 49.57 52.43 47.75

HVP-MI 1011 3:11.43Hoffman, Nico S

42.59 49.44 50.17 49.23

MON-MI  912 3:11.86Beaton, Raeya H

43.71 49.39 50.72 48.04

BA-MI 1213 3:18.44Nicholson, Natalie M

42.59 50.78 1:45.07

Torpedoes-MI  614 3:31.41Ghanem, Judy A

49.03 2:42.38

DCAC-MI  915 3:32.23Schoenherr, Sylvia K

46.08 56.28 1:49.87

BA-MI  916 3:33.30White, Hailey I

46.78 54.84 57.15 54.53

HVP-MI 1017 3:36.54Ham, Peyton J

48.14 55.72 58.74 53.94

DCAC-MI  718 3:55.15Schoenherr, Liz C

51.68 1:00.47 2:03.00

HVP-MI 1219 4:10.30Maher, Elsie J

55.71 1:04.08 1:04.21 1:06.30

Torpedoes-MI  920 4:13.66Ahmad, Serene

2:08.89

HVP-MI  821 4:36.23Scherer, Declan L

1:01.42 1:06.92

 
Event 50  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 2:19.20Warren, Ronan R

33.28 35.31 36.72 33.89

BA-MI 112 2:22.72Sassanelli, Ben Z

32.69 37.28 38.28 34.47

Torpedoes-MI 123 2:30.77Mctaw, Hayden L

32.81 38.61 40.76 38.59

Torpedoes-MI  94 2:53.41Patel, Riaan D

38.53 45.20 45.54 44.14

Torpedoes-MI  95 3:01.80Ramani, Neel J

41.37 47.22 47.85 45.36

Torpedoes-MI  86 3:04.32Ghanem, Ibrahim

41.99 50.13 47.92 44.28

HVP-MI 107 3:07.47Fondaw, Noah J

39.42 48.38 50.88 48.79

HVP-MI  98 3:08.72O'Connell, Connor

40.35 48.97 1:39.40

DCAC-MI  99 3:26.65Thompson, Connor D

45.17 53.14 53.77 54.57

DCAC-MI  810 3:59.14Campbell, Michael P

54.60 1:03.71 1:01.91 58.92

BA-MI 11--- DQPolenz, Nolan R

54.57 1:02.12

 
Event 51  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 5:37.65Fenner, Madison E

30.52 33.50 34.44 34.57

34.43 34.25 34.79 34.66

33.92 32.57

DCAC-MI 132 5:44.95Inniger, Emily D

30.61 33.41 34.27 34.47

35.23 35.49 35.88 36.20

35.97 33.42

Torpedoes-MI 143 6:09.14Mctaw, Hazel V

29.96 34.46 36.81 38.27

38.14 38.74 37.82 39.42

38.48 37.04

DCAC-MI 154 6:33.38Campbell, Caroline R

33.65 37.06 39.33 40.71

40.20 41.57 41.03 41.08

40.09 38.66

DCAC-MI 135 6:42.42Carroll, Stella L

36.09 41.31 41.07 40.45

41.86 41.21 41.73 40.62

40.48 37.60

Torpedoes-MI 146 6:51.47Lewis, Mia E

34.06 39.89 42.32 42.23

41.78 41.23 42.17 40.86

40.69 46.24

Torpedoes-MI 137 7:00.00Moore, Joi L

35.08 40.70 43.27 42.66

42.81 42.78 44.57 44.84

1:23.29
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 51  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 158 7:08.65Abbo, Sam A

36.41 40.84 42.80 43.06

43.44 43.07 44.76 45.32

45.50 43.45

Torpedoes-MI 149 7:22.64Miller, Kynzie C

38.86 43.00 44.58 45.18

45.35 45.49 46.04 45.61

1:28.53

Torpedoes-MI 1310 7:27.90Cross, Sydney J

36.16 45.66 45.76 46.46

46.60 47.99 47.56 47.84

45.25 38.62

 
Event 52  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 171 5:30.34Adams, Alec C

27.75 30.41 31.88 32.79

33.85 34.26 34.92 35.11

35.49 33.88

MON-MI 152 5:56.51Hay, Jayce

28.48 32.68 33.86 35.87

36.74 37.16 37.48 38.49

38.25 37.50

Torpedoes-MI 163 6:09.70Lewis, Bodie D

32.58 37.00 38.25 38.71

38.81 37.54 37.85 37.17

36.94 34.85

DCAC-MI 134 6:23.01Messer, Ben D

33.01 37.05 38.38 38.11

38.83 40.12 39.58 40.45

40.99 36.49

 
Event 53  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 2:31.66Gostlin, Claire S

34.97 38.45 39.09 39.15

DCAC-MI 132 2:42.13Jahnke, Alice H

36.65 41.40 42.66 41.42

MON-MI 133 2:48.18Beaton, Karis F

37.97 43.02 43.46 43.73

Torpedoes-MI 144 3:02.92Mctaw, Hazel V

39.98 46.82 48.23 47.89

DCAC-MI 155 3:06.14Campbell, Caroline R

42.61 47.65 49.42 46.46

HVP-MI 136 3:09.16Rickens, Jovie I

43.61 48.66 49.18 47.71

Torpedoes-MI 147 3:12.30Lewis, Mia E

43.60 50.38 50.51 47.81

Torpedoes-MI 138 3:28.31Cross, Sydney J

45.53 56.28 55.02 51.48

Torpedoes-MI 139 3:30.25Moore, Joi L

51.58 54.91 53.65 50.11

Torpedoes-MI 1410 3:32.30Miller, Kynzie C

46.96 54.43 56.14 54.77

 
Event 54  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 131 2:44.31Hickman, Tate J

38.52 41.58 42.24 41.97

Torpedoes-MI 162 2:59.08Lewis, Bodie D

39.56 45.78 47.72 46.02

 
Event 55  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 1:02.21Gostlin, Claire S

29.44 32.77

DCAC-MI 132 1:07.06Inniger, Emily D

32.22 34.84

HVP-MI 133 1:09.90Rickens, Jovie I

32.47 37.43

DCAC-MI 134 1:16.22Jahnke, Alice H

34.81 41.41

DCAC-MI 135 1:20.49Carroll, Stella L

37.87 42.62

Torpedoes-MI 136 1:28.73Moore, Joi L

Torpedoes-MI 147 1:29.04Miller, Kynzie C

42.05 46.99

HVP-MI 158 1:38.13Abbo, Sam A

45.84 52.29

 
Event 56  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 131 59.61Shand, Eli M

27.69 31.92

BA-MI 152 1:03.52Hickman, Trey W

29.72 33.80

MON-MI 153 1:04.00Hay, Jayce

29.51 34.49

Torpedoes-MI 164 1:28.50Lewis, Bodie D

39.67 48.83

 
Event 57  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-MI 141 26.32Mctaw, Hazel V

MON-MI 132 26.33Beaton, Karis F

HVP-MI 133 26.89Gostlin, Claire S

Torpedoes-MI 144 28.77Lewis, Mia E

BA-MI 135 30.53Moore, Abby A

HVP-MI 136 30.71Rickens, Jovie I

Torpedoes-MI 137 30.76Cross, Sydney J

MON-MI 138 30.84Tyner, Marilyn J

DCAC-MI 139 31.48Wiseley, Greta L

DCAC-MI 1510 32.16Campbell, Caroline R

DCAC-MI 1311 32.51Kinra, Anya M

HVP-MI 1512 34.07Abbo, Sam A

GPG-MI 1213 34.70Uhl, Meera J

BA-MI 1314 35.81Kerr, Natalie J

BA-MI 1315 37.99Havely, Isabella M

 
Event 58  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 151 24.39Hay, Jayce
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 58  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 172 24.62Adams, Alec C

BA-MI 153 26.80Hickman, Trey W

BA-MI 134 27.24Hickman, Tate J

DCAC-MI 125 27.76Jarboe, Liam J

BA-MI 136 27.91Shand, Eli M

DCAC-MI 137 29.01Messer, Ben D

BA-MI 138 29.47Teper, Trent G

HVP-MI 149 30.82Malik, Chase R

DCAC-MI 1210 31.04O'Connor, Liam S

BA-MI 1311 32.07Timney, Jake R

BA-MI 1312 41.12Christie, Smith J

 
Event 59  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 33.10Gostlin, Claire S

MON-MI 132 34.45Beaton, Karis F

DCAC-MI 133 34.71Jahnke, Alice H

DCAC-MI 134 40.04Inniger, Emily D

DCAC-MI 155 40.80Campbell, Caroline R

MON-MI 136 43.85Tyner, Marilyn J

DCAC-MI 137 47.13Kinra, Anya M

DCAC-MI 138 47.23Wiseley, Greta L

BA-MI 139 54.84Kerr, Natalie J

 
Event 60  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 151 35.06Hickman, Trey W

BA-MI 132 35.08Hickman, Tate J

BA-MI 133 35.13Shand, Eli M

BA-MI 134 39.75Teper, Trent G

HVP-MI 145 40.49Malik, Chase R

BA-MI 136 46.23Timney, Jake R

BA-MI 13--- DQChristie, Smith J

 
Event 61  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MON-MI 131 1:07.17Beaton, Karis F

31.94 35.23

Torpedoes-MI 142 1:09.25Mctaw, Hazel V

33.97 35.28

HVP-MI 133 1:09.87Rickens, Jovie I

34.06 35.81

BA-MI 134 1:17.26Moore, Abby A

37.61 39.65

Torpedoes-MI 145 1:18.78Lewis, Mia E

38.46 40.32

MON-MI 136 1:22.42Tyner, Marilyn J

41.22 41.20

DCAC-MI 137 1:22.83Wiseley, Greta L

Torpedoes-MI 138 1:24.11Moore, Joi L

39.90 44.21

HVP-MI 159 1:26.44Abbo, Sam A

42.69 43.75

Torpedoes-MI 1310 1:27.53Cross, Sydney J

42.12 45.41

Torpedoes-MI 1411 1:28.49Miller, Kynzie C

43.35 45.14

GPG-MI 1212 1:31.73Uhl, Meera J

44.72 47.01

BA-MI 1313 1:38.91Kerr, Natalie J

46.83 52.08

BA-MI 1314 1:40.97Havely, Isabella M

48.49 52.48

 
Event 62  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 151 1:04.98Hickman, Trey W

31.80 33.18

BA-MI 132 1:14.24Hickman, Tate J

36.48 37.76

Torpedoes-MI 163 1:15.52Lewis, Bodie D

36.44 39.08

BA-MI 134 1:15.90Shand, Eli M

36.97 38.93

DCAC-MI 125 1:19.91O'Connor, Liam S

38.99 40.92

BA-MI 136 1:20.98Teper, Trent G

40.23 40.75

DCAC-MI 137 1:23.61Messer, Ben D

40.19 43.42

BA-MI 138 1:26.59Timney, Jake R

42.21 44.38

 
Event 63  Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 131 11:36.93Fenner, Madison E

30.43 34.24 34.91 35.18

34.75 35.31 35.14 35.34

35.28 35.28 35.93 35.86

35.64 35.98 35.72 35.60

34.39 34.77 34.00 33.18

DCAC-MI 102 13:38.88Inniger, Mary R

37.80 40.57 41.90 41.14

41.10 41.00 41.85 41.44

41.58 41.96 41.36 40.53

41.78 41.59 41.01 41.75

40.30 41.72 40.35 38.15

MON-MI 123 14:15.01Dowen, Ava M

36.53 42.23 41.43 42.70

43.30 43.70 44.45 43.84

43.46 43.46 43.98 43.33

43.04 43.13 43.56 43.62

43.23 43.30 42.95 39.77

 
Event 64  Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 151 10:21.67Kopinski, Anthony D

26.81 30.59 31.06 31.51

31.48 31.41 32.00 31.31

31.47 31.62 31.55 31.89

31.09 31.39 31.76 31.03

31.56 31.53 30.80 29.81
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DCAC Going the Distance - 12/7/2024 to 12/8/2024

Hosted by DCAC, Sanction #: MI2425029

Wylie Elementary School

Results

(Event 64  Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 142 11:08.08Smith, Ezra R

28.79 32.10 32.74 33.71

32.65 33.80 33.58 34.21

34.26 34.19 34.19 34.21

34.15 34.40 34.15 34.51

34.06 34.11 33.20 31.07

DCAC-MI 163 11:42.19O'Connor, Ryan C

31.13 34.01 34.80 35.01

35.22 35.23 35.49 35.38

35.45 35.21 35.46 35.19

35.74 36.02 35.76 35.38

36.01 35.86 36.02 33.82

MON-MI 174 11:52.72Adams, Alec C

28.86 32.27 34.13 34.84

35.45 36.31 36.68 36.97

36.61 36.33 36.84 36.71

36.95 36.95 35.43 36.79

37.39 37.23 36.13 33.85


